Contents:
Standard Features ………………………………2
Physical Data ……………………………………2
Nomenclature ….…………………………………2
Blower Performance ……………………………3
Dimensions ………………………………………4
Page #:
MX Series Air Handler

Size
* No heat only available in 208/240 V, 60 Hz.  Hot water heat only available in 120 V, 60 Hz.
Model Nomenclature
Heat Size
MX Series B = 3 Row Hot Water Coil (Available on 08 and 20 models)
C = 4 Row Hot Water Coil - (Available on 08, 12, and 16 models)
Blower Type E = No Heat (Electric Heat Kits Sold Separately)
C = Three-Speed
Airflow Voltage*
08 = 800 CFM 2 = 208/240 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph., with time delay
12 = 1,200 CFM 4 =  120 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph., with time delay
16 = 1,600 CFM
20 = 2,000 CFM Line Voltage Connection
N = Strip Wires
Hot Water Coil
00 = No Hot Water Coil
WP = Hot Water Coil with Pump
WN = Hot Water Coil without Pump
Nominal CFM
4.0
1/3
10.5
10 X 10
1/2
1.9
3/4
3/4
10 X 89 X 6
3.2
1/2
1/3
2.6
7.1 7.5
4.3
C 08 00
Blower Motor H. P.
Weights Approx. lbs
MX
Hot Water Heat
Blower/Pump Data
Pump Voltage
Pump Conn. Size
Pump Amps
Available Voltage*
Transformer Size & Type
Maximum Elec. Heat Kit Allowed for Field
Installation (Kw)
Blower Wheel (dia." x width")
Electric Heat
Blower Data
 Blower F. L. A. @ 120 V
Motor H. P.
F. L. A. @ 240 V
20
8
10
2,000
12 16
15
800 1,200 1,600
40 VA, Class 2
7/8"
120 V
120 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph. or 208/240 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph.
20
1/4 1/2
10 X 8
20
.52
N 2 E
71 8366 66
2
MX Series w/Electric Heat Blower Performance